31. ADAC Jugendkartslalom

MSC Oftersheim e.V.im ADAC

Datum: 25.06.2023
Ort: NuBBloch, Clubgelande des MSC NufR3loch

Mannschaftsergebnis

Platz

1

9

Mannschaft
Name Fahrer 1
Name Fahrer 2
MSC Walldirn 1
Richter, Yannick
Wiencierz, Maximilian
AMC Reilingen 1
Hillenbrand, Tilda
Wlfelschneider, Louis
MSC Altenbach 1
Stahl, Maurice
Bohm, Rafael
MSC Altenbach 2
Behr, Isai
Mangei, Zelia
AMC Reilingen 2
Gohrig, Maja
Terlinden, Magdalena

Punkte
Punkte

27,00
21,91

27,00
24,50

25,48
25,24

23,07
24,92

21,99
26,90

MSC Oberflockenbach 1

Nieczyperowicz, Colin
Stein, Felix
AC Bretten
Schock, Jonas
Schock, David
AMC Pforzheim 1
Hesselschwerdt, Moritz
Truhe, Jan
AMC Kronau
Zimmermann, Philipp
Schéfer, Ben

10 AMC Pforzheim 2

Kadyrbajew, Ruslan
Koschewnikow, Mike

21,25
24,69

19,08
19,98

16,38
21,88

15,94
22,69

9,40
5,59

NORDBADISCHE
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Name Fahrer 3

Name Fahrer 4

Riehl, Alexander
Saglam, Dilara

Lang, Daniel
Terlinden, Thiederik

Tzounis, Dimitros
Bohm, Robin

Behr, Maximilian
Tzounis, loannis

Becker, Nick
Kilian, Linus

Tillich, Alexander
Lutz, Elias

Schock, Lukas
Gundelfinger, Luna

Strecker, Lean
Namyslo, Felix

Schéfer, Vivienne

Ditrich, Mark Elias
Hesselschwerdt, Noah

Punkte
Punkte

26,02
27,00

25,01
27,00

25,32
25,83

25,83
20,94

17,96
24,70

23,63
24,20

16,88
23,31

22,80
19,49

21,79
0,00

13,50
16,33

Reg. Nr.2023/3-

Name Fahrer 5

Punkte summe
Riehl, Viola 81,00
27,00
Zararis, Jannis 79.72
25,72
Lederer, Moritz 76,63
25,04
Mangei, Tim 75.21
24,46
Sevimli, Kaan 74 47
22,87
Schopf, Julian 72,52
22,67
Schmidt, Elias 65,94
22,65
' 64,17

0,00
" 60,42
0,00
' 39,23
0,00

Zeitnahme

Aushangzeit



